
                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Jahn Lustenau     0:09:32 M    Jogger            1
            2    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Bludenz     0:09:59 M 19 Junioren          1
            3    199 Vetsch Deny          TV Schaan            0:10:11 M 16 Schüler           1
            4    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:10:17 M    Jogger            2
            5    358 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:10:20 M 16 Schüler           2
            6    318 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:10:24 M 19 Junioren          2
            7     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:10:31 M    Jogger            3
            8    273 Künz Noah            Tri Team Bludenz     0:10:38 M 19 Junioren          3
            9    198 Kofler Dominik       Trigantium Bregenz   0:10:44 M    Jogger            4
           10    208 Germann Jonas        Tri Dornbirn         0:10:52 M 19 Junioren          4
           11    261 Fussenegger Jakob    Tri Dornbirn         0:10:57 M 16 Schüler           3
           12    340 Schett Timo          OBI POWERTEAM        0:11:09 M 16 Schüler           4
           13    228 Kalberer Nico        TriClub Bodensee     0:11:13 M 13 Schüler           1
           14    212 Meusburger Maximilia Im Wald läufts       0:11:16 M 16 Schüler           5
           15    269 Frey Leano           TV Eschlikon         0:11:19 M 13 Schüler           2
           16    359 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:11:20 M    Jogger            5
           17    341 Hutter Joel          SVD Diepoldsau-Schmi 0:11:23 M    Jogger            6
           18    353 Banerjee Moritz      KTV Oberriet         0:11:33 M 19 Junioren          5
           19    342 Schmitter Elia       SVD Diepoldsau Schmi 0:11:34 M 19 Junioren          6
           20    248 Hayenga Jann         TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:11:40 M    Jogger            7
           21    203 Burtscher Larissa    Tri Team Bludenz     0:11:42 W 16 Schüler           1
           22    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:11:57 W                      1
           23    249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:12:02 W 19 Junioren          1
           24    222 Entner Christoph     Feldkirch            0:12:13 M    Jogger            8
           25    254 Elbs Leonhard        OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:17 M 16 Schüler           6
           26    224 Mäder Severin        STV Au               0:12:22 M 13 Schüler           3
           27    210 Mayer Melanie        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:12:35 W                      2
           28    239 Banerjee Paul        KTV Oberriet         0:12:38 M 16 Schüler           7
           29    229 Oblak Linus          TS Lauterach         0:12:43 M 10 Schüler           1
           30    274 Künz Samuel          KTV Oberriet         0:12:47 M 16 Schüler           8
           31    244 Turza Jonas          Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:12:51 M 16 Schüler           9
           32    213 Bittendorfer Stephan Tri Team Bludenz     0:12:52 M 16 Schüler          10
           33    255 Mündle Nadine        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:12:53 W                      3
           34    194 Hummel Alexandra                          0:12:57 W                      4
           35    230 Eiler Magdalena      TS Jahn Lustenau     0:12:58 W                      5
           36    280 Hoschek Yves         TS Dornbirn          0:13:00 M 16 Schüler          11
           37    294 Trezek Paul          Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:13:01 M 13 Schüler           4
           38    504 Schwarz Penelope     Grabs                0:13:03 W 13 Schüler           1
           39    512 Schrattner Mirjam    LSG Vorarlberg       0:13:07 W                      6
           40    345 Bösch Julia          TS Lustenau          0:13:08 W 19 Junioren          2
           41    347 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:13:14 W 19 Junioren          3
           42    226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:13:18 M    Jogger            9
           43    510 Schlanser Toni                            0:13:20 M    Jogger           10
           44    332 Fischnaller Hannah   Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:13:39 W 13 Schüler           2
           45    339 Schett Tara          OBI POWERTEAM        0:13:47 W 13 Schüler           3
           46    346 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:13:59 M 10 Schüler           2
           47    374 Piringer Johanna     Marathon-Team Fußach 0:14:06 W 10 Schüler           1
           48    215 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:08 W 16 Schüler           2
           49    216 Schönenberger Moana  TV Teufen LA         0:14:15 W 13 Schüler           4
           50    260 Fussenegger Laura    Tri Dornbirn         0:14:26 W 13 Schüler           5
           51    297 Sorger Anja          Tri Dornbirn         0:14:33 W 16 Schüler           3
           52    275 Künz Raphael         Tri Team Bludenz     0:14:35 M 10 Schüler           3
           53    320 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:14:54 W 19 Junioren          4
           54    333 Mayer-Radl Sara      Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:15:03 W 13 Schüler           6
           55    246 Birnbaumer Luis      TS Lauterach         0:15:21 M 10 Schüler           4
           56    277 Schupp Bernhard      Bregenz              0:15:26 M    Jogger           11
           57    319 Sorger Lisa          Tri Dornbirn         0:15:32 W 19 Junioren          5
           58    217 Raschle Samuel       STV Au               0:15:38 M 13 Schüler           5
           59    354 Braun Ricarda        ULC Dornbirn         0:15:39 W 10 Schüler           2
           60    506 Brandner Helmut      Kirchenchor Haselsta 0:15:45 M    Jogger           12
           61    227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:15:54 M    Jogger           13
           62    324 Rusch Kevin          TS Weiler            0:16:08 M 13 Schüler           6
           63    287 Resch Thomas         TS Dornbirn          0:16:13 M    Jogger           14
           64    242 Hudec Rafaela        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:16:13 W 13 Schüler           7
           65    326 Riedesser Claudia    TS Lauterach         0:16:22 W                      7
           66    204 Stockner Annabelle   Marathon-Team Fußach 0:16:45 W 10 Schüler           3
           67    321 Stockner Katharina    Marathon Team Fussa 0:16:46 W 19 Junioren          6
           68    505 Götze Fabian         FC Lauterach         0:16:49 M 13 Schüler           7
           69    286 Resch Clemens        TS Dornbirn          0:16:50 M 10 Schüler           5
           70    373 Piringer Pius        Marathon-Team Fußach 0:17:25 M 10 Schüler           6



           
                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

           71    378 Stockner Bernd       Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:27 M    Jogger           15
           72    299 Hagen Anna-Lena      TS Lustenau          0:20:06 W 13 Schüler           8
           73    259 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:21:56 M    Jogger           16
           74    377 Amundsen Sanja       Marathon-Team Fußach 0:22:28 W 13 Schüler           9
           75    375 Amundsen-Bacher Birg Marathon-Team Fußach 0:22:47 W                      8

   



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 3km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:09:32 TS Jahn Lustenau
           256      4       2 Karu Felix                0:10:17 SG Götzis
            39      7       3 Pongruber Hannes          0:10:31 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           229     29       1 Oblak Linus               0:12:43 TS Lauterach
           346     46       2 Hofer Dennis              0:13:59 TS Lustenau
           275     52       3 Künz Raphael              0:14:35 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           228     13       1 Kalberer Nico             0:11:13 TriClub Bodensee
           269     15       2 Frey Leano                0:11:19 TV Eschlikon
           224     26       3 Mäder Severin             0:12:22 STV Au

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           199      3       1 Vetsch Deny               0:10:11 TV Schaan
           358      5       2 Meier Jakob               0:10:20 Tri Team Bludenz
           261     11       3 Fussenegger Jakob         0:10:57 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           205      2       1 Meier Moritz              0:09:59 Tri Team Bludenz
           318      6       2 Mehele Maximilian         0:10:24 Marathon Team Fussach
           273      8       3 Künz Noah                 0:10:38 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219     22       1 Schoch Brigitte           0:11:57 LAG Gossau
           210     27       2 Mayer Melanie             0:12:35 TS Jahn Lustenau
           255     33       3 Mündle Nadine             0:12:53 Sparkasse SG Götzis

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           374     47       1 Piringer Johanna          0:14:06 Marathon-Team Fußach
           354     59       2 Braun Ricarda             0:15:39 ULC Dornbirn
           204     66       3 Stockner Annabelle        0:16:45 Marathon-Team Fußach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           504     38       1 Schwarz Penelope          0:13:03 Grabs
           332     44       2 Fischnaller Hannah        0:13:39 Sparkasse SG Götzis
           339     45       3 Schett Tara               0:13:47 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           203     21       1 Burtscher Larissa         0:11:42 Tri Team Bludenz
           215     48       2 Hinder Angelina           0:14:08 Marathon Team Fussach
           297     51       3 Sorger Anja               0:14:33 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           249     23       1 Hayenga Lydia             0:12:02 TV Schaan Leichtathletik
           345     40       2 Bösch Julia               0:13:08 TS Lustenau
           347     41       3 Redlinger Lisa            0:13:14 TS Lustenau



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 0:19:36 M 30         1
            2      1 Nüesch Mathias       Mila Rheintal        0:19:57 M 35         1
            3    515 Baumann Gian-Andri   Bischi bikes Kopierp 0:20:08 M 20         1
            4    193 Hummel Timo          LSG Vorarlberg       0:20:26 M 35         2
            5     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:20:48 M 30         2
            6    160 Koller Ronny         Diepoldsau           0:21:10 M 20         2
            7     37 Liebschick Günther   Andelsbuch           0:21:15 M 45         1
            8     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:21:33 M 40         1
            9    256 Karu Felix           Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:21:44 M 40         2
           10    108 Kopriva Harald       hellblau POWERTEAM   0:22:03 M 35         3
           11     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:22:06 M 50         1
           12    161 Schranz Michael      Tri Team Bludenz     0:22:09 M 30         3
           13     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:22:12 M 40         3
           14    172 Holzer Markus        LSG Vorarlberg       0:22:25 M 30         4
           15    140 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       0:22:40 M 45         2
           16      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:22:44 M 55         1
           17    532 Schmidt Jan                               0:22:47 M 40         4
           18     96 Dornauer Reinhard    BLT-Sparkasse Bluden 0:22:48 M 40         5
           19     52 Kolar Robert                              0:22:51 M 45         3
           20    503 Schwarz Stefan       TV-Schaan            0:22:56 M 40         6
           21     15 Charec Werner        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:23:10 M 50         2
           22    111 Savic Dragan         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:23:21 M 40         7
           23    538 Brandalise Franklin  Trigantium Bregenz   0:23:26 M 35         4
           24     34 Indermaur Markus     Mila Rheintal        0:23:29 M 50         3
           25    500 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:23:42 M 20         3
           26    107 Stoppel Gernot       hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:23:52 M 50         4
           27    524 Benito Baz Ricardo   Dornbirn             0:24:04 M 30         5
           28     90 Mladen Maric         Altstätten           0:24:18 M 50         5
           29    116 Kemmer Hubert        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:24:22 M 50         6
           30    151 Grabher Claus        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:24:29 M 30         6
           31    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        0:24:32 M 40         8
           32      5 Hörmann Otto         TV Kempten           0:24:40 M 60         1
           33     62 Gächter Roland       PSA Runner Oberriet  0:24:42 M 45         4
           34     46 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          0:24:46 M 45         5
           35    104 Bader Daniela        Tri Dornbirn         0:24:54 W 20         1
           36    166 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:25:05 M 20         4
           37     75 Posch Robin          LSG Vorarlberg       0:25:07 M 45         6
           38     32 Fitz Christof        Dornbirn             0:25:12 M 35         5
           39    141 Nachbaur Markus      TRT-Vorarlberg       0:25:20 M 40         9
           40    520 Mörtlitsch Stefan                         0:25:31 M 45         7
           41     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               0:25:36 M 55         2
           42    174 Gradauer Maria       TrailMotion          0:25:37 W 20         2
           43    188 Kocianova Petra                           0:25:42 W 20         3
           44    128 Tanner Oliver        Widnau               0:25:43 M 35         6
           45     91 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       0:25:49 M 35         7
           46     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:26:00 M 40        10
           47     54 Wilczek Joachim      LSG Vorarlberg       0:26:10 M 50         7
           48    502 Schwarz Emilia       Grabs                0:26:11 W 20         4
           49     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:26:15 M 55         3
           50      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:26:16 M 50         8
           51    190 Höfle Matthias                            0:27:15 M 35         8
           52    154 Schellander Jürgen   hellblau POWERTEAM   0:27:27 M 50         9
           53    100 Würsch Rene          fit & fun Kobelwald  0:27:33 M 45         8
           54    171 Hämmerle Günter      TS Lustenau          0:27:56 M 45         9
           55     66 Frei Ren‚            PSA Runner Widnau    0:28:14 M 55         4
           56    525 Carracedo Javier     Tri Dornbirn         0:28:30 M 30         7
           57     97 Berlinger Christina  hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:28:37 W 40         1
           58    509 Graf Askia           Pihamola Marbach     0:28:38 W 40         2
           59     11 Rubin Roland         Diepoldsau           0:28:39 M 50        10
           60    511 Schneider Hilli      Tri Dornbirn         0:28:44 W 20         5
           61    543 Vergroejen Josien                         0:28:47 W 20         6
           62     63 Sieber Beat          Widnau               0:29:36 M 55         5
           63    138 Hayenga Ingrid       TV Schaan-Leichtathl 0:29:58 W 40         3
           64    191 Winckler Friederike  Mudbusters           0:30:33 W 20         7
           65    195 Thür Ramona                               0:31:11 W 20         8
           66    185 Mattusch Katrin      FC Future-Kids       0:31:24 W 40         4
           67    165 Egender Simone       Dornbirn             0:31:25 W 40         5
           68    164 Fink Peter           Andelsbuch           0:31:29 M 45        10
           69    514 Feistenauer Herbert  Marathon Team Fussac 0:31:47 M 65         1
           70     57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   0:32:18 M 60         2



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 6km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

           71    517 Tanner Melanie       Widnau               0:33:50 W 20         9
           72     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:33:55 M 60         3
           73     76 Untersander Hans     Donnschtighüpfer     0:34:15 M 70         1
           74    186 Lass Jürgen          FC Future-Kids       0:35:47 M 55         6



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 4. Lauf  ca. 6km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
           515      3       1 Baumann Gian-Andri        0:20:08 Bischi bikes Kopierpapier
           160      6       2 Koller Ronny              0:21:10 Diepoldsau
           500     25       3 Mehele Maximilian         0:23:42 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
            70      1       1 Schmauder Stefan          0:19:36 Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.
            19      5       2 Spettel Patrick           0:20:48 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
           161     12       3 Schranz Michael           0:22:09 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
             1      2       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:19:57 Mila Rheintal
           193      4       2 Hummel Timo               0:20:26 LSG Vorarlberg
           108     10       3 Kopriva Harald            0:22:03 hellblau POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
            99      8       1 Török Zoltan              0:21:33 MILA Rheintal
           256      9       2 Karu Felix                0:21:44 Sparkasse SG Götzis
            39     13       3 Pongruber Hannes          0:22:12 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
            37      7       1 Liebschick Günther        0:21:15 Andelsbuch
           140     15       2 Meusburger Christian      0:22:40 Im Wald läufts
            52     19       3 Kolar Robert              0:22:51 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21     11       1 Erath Siegfried           0:22:06 Im Wald läufts
            15     21       2 Charec Werner             0:23:10 Sparkasse SG Götzis
            34     24       3 Indermaur Markus          0:23:29 Mila Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
             7     16       1 Schwar Harald             0:22:44 hellblau.POWERTEAM
            65     41       2 Lenzi Ewald               0:25:36 Widnau
            67     49       3 Spettel Karl              0:26:15 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
             5     32       1 Hörmann Otto              0:24:40 TV Kempten
            57     70       2 Locher Urs                0:32:18 Sefar mesh runners
            58     72       3 Scheiber Herbert          0:33:55 SC Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
           514     69       1 Feistenauer Herbert       0:31:47 Marathon Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
            76     73       1 Untersander Hans          0:34:15 Donnschtighüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           104     35       1 Bader Daniela             0:24:54 Tri Dornbirn
           174     42       2 Gradauer Maria            0:25:37 TrailMotion
           188     43       3 Kocianova Petra           0:25:42 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
            97     57       1 Berlinger Christina       0:28:37 hellblau.POWERTEAM
           509     58       2 Graf Askia                0:28:38 Pihamola Marbach
           138     63       3 Hayenga Ingrid            0:29:58 TV Schaan-Leichtathletik


